
Date Day Opponent Site Home Team Time

8/28/2020 Friday Cheyenne Invite North Park Cheyenne TBA
9/4/2020 Friday Burns/Pine Invite Burns/Pine Burns/Pine TBA
9/5/2020 Saturday Douglas Invite Douglas Douglas TBA
9/11/2020 Friday Laramie County InvitePrairie View Cheyenne TBA
9/18/2020 Friday Cheyenne Invite North Park Cheyenne TBA
9/25/2020 Friday OPEN OPEN OPEN TBA
10/2/2020 Friday Wheatland Invite Wheatland Wheatland TBA
10/9/2020 Friday Leroy Sprague Invite Cheyenne Cheyenne TBA
10/16/2020 Friday Conference South WHSAA TBA
10/24/2020 Saturday State TBA WHSAA TBA

8/28/2020 9/11/2020 9/18/2020 10/9/2020 10/16/2020
East East East East Conference
Central Central Central Central East
South Kelly Walsh South South Central
Burns/Pine Natrona Green River Laramie South

South Rock River? Laramie?
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